WSEH Open Indoor Meeting March 2024

Eton
3rd March 2024
60m Flat

Race Round

1 60mRound1

2 60mRound1

3 60mRound1

4 60mRound1

5 60mRound1

6 60mRound1

7 60mRound1
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Place Bib

176
143
35
128
72

74
75
220
44
54

146
19

221
164

105
110
107
182
101

194
85

16
109

95
92
12
94

184
171
11
96
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Lane Athlete

Dan Trueman
Theodore Reeve
Remi Coates
Andrew Okpoyo
Jake Hatfield

Jack Hawkes

James Haydock-Wilson

Luca Szalai
Jake Curtis
Marvin Edwards

Jabari Richards
Vojtech Berger
Isaiah Adekanmbi
Richard Carr
William Taverner

Alexandru Mihalciuc
Max Moore-Lees
Harley Miller-Ross
Sahil Vassanjee
Darren Mbiru

Louis Wilson
Treyvon Hull
Isaac Amankwaah
Joseph Campbell
Tyrell Mitchell

Dylan Lewis
Jack Kirby
Aydin Bailey
Euan Lau

Joseph Walters
Luke Thompson
Samuel Babis

Leon Lindon-Morris
Dave Awde

Club

Stroud & District AC
Yate & District AC
Brighton & Hove AC
Harrow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Dacorum Athletic Club
North East Veterans AC

Bracknell AC

City Of Portsmouth AC
Enfield and Haringey AC
Harrow AC

Andover AC

Reading AC

Loughborough Students AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Brighton & Hove AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Brighton & Hove AC

Harrow AC

Woking AC
Harrow AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC

Woking AC

Slough Junior AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Woking AC

Age

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

U1l7M
U20M
U1l7M
U20M
SM

U20M
SM
SM
SM

U20M

U1l7M
SM
U20M
U1l7M
U20M

U20M
U20M
U20M
U20M
SM

U1l7M
SM
U1l7M
U1l7M

U20M
U20M
U1l7M
U1l7M
SM

Time

6.96
7.05
7.07
7.30
7.34

7.06
7.17
7.20
7.24
7.36

7.19
7.22
7.28
7.50
7.55

7.29
7.45
7.46
7.55
7.88

7.34
7.35
7.41
7.56
7.57

7.39
7.46
7.48
7.71

7.38
7.40
7.57
7.80
8.03
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31
104
93
79
112

38
168
118

84
172

61
14
223
121
116

18
106
158
125

50
200
170

10

98

130
102
51
15
49

193
152

141
138

26
153
181
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Matthew Childs
Emmanuel Michael

Alexander Lai-Cheong

Russell Hingley
Lukesha Morris

Adam Cohen

Korley Tetteh-Wright
Adam Nicholass
Oliver Hudson
Dante Thompson

Leon Francis
Michael Barough

Keon Thomas-Ramdeen

Jacob Norcliffe
Matthew Mwathi

Sean Beavis
Zachary Miller
Rosey Smythe
Folakemi Odofin

Ronald Debique
Euan Workman
Richard Thompson
Anna Babis

Rocky Mahynduz

Josh Paradise

Max McGurk
Marianna Dimitriou
Wilhelmina Barwah
Onara De Alwis

Imogen Honor Wilson
Grace Sikora

Alvin Agard

Isabelle Rae

Adhvaith Prabhakaran

Karen Burles
Abbie Sillett

Annabelle Van Helsdingen

Chris Burbidge

Havant AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bromsgrove and Redditch

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Woking AC
Brighton & Hove AC
Bournemouth AC
Swindon Harriers
Bournemouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Oxford City AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Brighton & Hove AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bracknell AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Belgrave Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC

Wimborne AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Derby Athletic Club

Swindon Harriers
Reading AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Reading AC

Hillingdon AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Maidenhead AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

U20M

U20M

U15B
SM
SW

U1l7M
SM
SM
SM

U20M

U1l7M
SM
U1l7M
SM
U20M

SM

SM

SW
u20w

SM
U15B
U1l7M
u20w

SM

SM
U15B
U15G
u1i7w
U15G

u20w
u1i7w
SM
U15G
U15B

SW
SW
u1i7w
SM

7.57
7.58
7.66
7.72
7.93

7.56
7.73
7.77
7.80
7.83

7.35
7.72
7.75
7.82
7.91

7.79
7.90
7.93
8.03

7.75
7.80
7.88
7.97
8.05

7.94
8.36
8.45
8.50
9.30

7.96
7.99
8.07
8.14
8.27

8.20
8.24
8.26
8.26
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58

156
139
13
192
68

140
159
218
113
56

217
174
163
160
167

34
70
41
90
124

32
122
219
144
154

21
114
195
187
191

136
43

149
17

36
59
24
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Lisa Fitzpatrick

Maisie Slaney

Abigail Price

Shelley Bali

Arabella Whait

Harriet Griffiths-Horrod

Saravina Qio
Ava Spackman
Max Zhang
Cameron Morris
Tamara Ezeokoli

Leila Zamani
Amy Tonkyn

Leo Swindells
Bethany Staddon
Scarlett Taylor

Elisha Clark

Ceri Hambidge

Alexa Cooney

Jaxon Kennedy
Manuella Nyarko-Twum

Elysia Chilvers

Olo Ngwaku
Damilola Ogunlana
Koen Renooij

Kylin Simpson

Katharine Boissiere
Sara Moszczynska
Benjamin Wilson
Marli Webb

Leanne Wellings

Zara Powell

Thomas Cucheval
Fahmida Ahmed

Craig Scott

Draken Beattie-Williams

Taylun Codrington
Jack Foster
Katherine Brook

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

South of England Track and Field AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bournemouth AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Aldershot Farnham & District

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Oxford Brookes University Athletics Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Aldershot Farnham & District

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
South of England Track and Field AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bristol and West AC

Swindon Harriers

City Of Portsmouth AC

Oxford City AC
Hillingdon AC
South of England Track and Field AC

SW

u20w
u1l7w
SW
U15G
U15G

ui7w
U15G
U13B
U13B
ui7w

ui7w
u20w
u20w
U15G
U13G

U15B
u1i7w
U15G
U13B
SW

U15G
U15B
u20w
U13B
U13G

u20w
U15G
U15B
u20w
SW

u1i7w

U15B
SW
SM

U13B

U15B
U15B
u20w

8.38

8.19
8.29
8.33
8.34
8.50

8.21
8.47
8.53
8.55
8.56

8.46
8.57
8.69
8.69
8.74

8.17
8.39
8.52
8.66
9.64

8.53
8.59
8.69
8.71
8.88

8.42
8.56
8.60
8.65
8.82

8.59
8.63
8.71
8.86
9.05

8.61
8.62
8.67
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25

26

27
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30

31

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

60m Round 1

a b WODN PR a b WON PR a b WON PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR
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65
100

30
60
129
108
37

150
134
52
190

157
66
62

131

133
20
135
165

166
155
132
222
55

123
161
147
27
47

188

77

177

183

175
91
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Ellie Gilham-Cox
Kajus Masiulis

Eva Carsberg

Noah Foxcroft-Boyd
Myriam Owona
Tamia Mitchell
Tresaray Codrington

Arabella Seville
Kornelia Pietka
Marcela Dukes Pinto
Anna Webster

Maria Awoyode

Khalid Amir
Alice Smith
Harry Gordge
Megan Frank
Keya Parmar

Zuzanna Pawlowska
Francesca Bergin
Ayesha Pirouzfar
Ellie Taylor

Rhea Abbi

Sydney Taylor
Reha Siyani
Marni Patel
Courtney Jackson
Davina Elombo

Adnan Nuhu

Carys Stoner
Annalise Rushworth
Kyra Byrne

Ella Davies

Ellia Webb
Olivia Hewitson
Leila Asbelaoui
Mercie Turner
Varsha Vishak

Liam Trinidad
Katherine Kilburn

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
City Of Portsmouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Oxford City AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
WSEH

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Hillingdon AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Maidenhead AC

Woking AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

U15G
U13B

ui7w
U13B
U15G
ui7w
U13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

U15B
U15G
U15B
U15G
ui7w

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G

U15G
u20w
U13G
U13G
ui7w

SM
U13G
U15G
U13G
U15G

U15G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ui7m
U13G

8.96
9.07

8.72
8.80
8.82
8.95
9.33

8.44
8.69
8.69
8.80
8.92

8.78
8.86
8.95
9.33
9.34

8.83
9.10
9.13
9.20
9.69

8.70
9.03
9.21
9.35
9.42

7.42
9.13
9.18
9.30
9.32

9.07
9.31
9.42
9.65
9.70

7.49
9.47
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1 60mRound2

2 60mRound 2

3 60mRound?2

4 60mRound2

5 60mRound2

6 60mRound?2

a b WODN PR

a b WODN - a b WODN - a b ODN - a b WODN -

a b WODN -

119
88
145

71
82
137
80
111

23
89

176
35
74

143
75

146
19
44

220

105
72
194
61
128

85
123
184

95

12
110
175
92
107
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Sivasta Niranchanan
Elyssa Jackson
Bart Renooij

Genevieve Harper
Sophie Hoover
Sophia Powers
Fred Hirst

Elena Moretti

Aiden Bramble

Sienna Joseph-Edwards

Dan Trueman
Remi Coates
Jack Hawkes
Theodore Reeve

James Haydock-Wilson

Jabari Richards
Vojtech Berger
Jake Curtis

Luca Szalai

Isaiah Adekanmbi

Alexandru Mihalciuc
Jake Hatfield

Louis Wilson

Leon Francis
Andrew Okpoyo

Treyvon Hull
Adnan Nuhu
Joseph Walters
Dylan Lewis

Isaac Amankwaah

Aydin Bailey

Max Moore-Lees
Liam Trinidad
Jack Kirby

Harley Miller-Ross

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

Tonbridge AC

Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Harrow AC
Harrow AC

Stroud & District AC

Brighton & Hove AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Yate & District AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bracknell AC

City Of Portsmouth AC

Dacorum Athletic Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Enfield and Haringey AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Brighton & Hove AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Reading AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Woking AC
Woking AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bracknell AC

Loughborough Students AC

Woking AC

Harrow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

U13G
U13G
U11B

ui7w
U13G
U13G
U13B
U15G

ui7m
U13G

SM
SM
ui7m
SM
U20M

U20M
SM
U20M
Ui7Mm
SM

ui7m
SM

U20M

ui7m
SM

U20M
SM
U20M
Ui7Mm
U20M

Ui7Mm
SM
Ui7Mm
SM
U20M

9.73
9.92
10.06

8.12
8.81
9.53
9.93
10.01

7.78
8.40

7.01
7.04
7.08
7.09
7.18

7.13
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.26

7.21
7.30
7.31
7.35
7.70

7.28
7.37
7.43
7.45
8.69

7.44
7.44
7.47
7.49
7.50
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60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WON PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR

a b WODN PR

221
182
16
38
164

31
11
109
104
93

94
168
118
223

14

96

23

84
121
200

172
170
116
106
112

130
193
158
152

98
125
141

34

71

181
156
26
140
153
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Richard Carr
Sahil Vassanjee
Joseph Campbell
Adam Cohen
William Taverner

Matthew Childs
Samuel Babis

Tyrell Mitchell
Emmanuel Michael
Alexander Lai-Cheong

Euan Lau

Korley Tetteh-Wright
Adam Nicholass

Keon Thomas-Ramdeen
Michael Barough

Leon Lindon-Morris
Aiden Bramble
Oliver Hudson
Jacob Norcliffe
Euan Workman

Dante Thompson
Richard Thompson
Matthew Mwathi
Zachary Miller
Lukesha Morris

Josh Paradise
Imogen Honor Wilson
Rosey Smythe

Grace Sikora

Dave Awde

Rocky Mahynduz
Folakemi Odofin
Isabelle Rae
Elisha Clark
Genevieve Harper

Annabelle Van Helsdingen

Maisie Slaney
Karen Burles
Saravina Qio
Abbie Sillett

Harrow AC

Woking AC
Brighton & Hove AC
Woking AC
Andover AC

Havant AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Bracknell AC

Brighton & Hove AC

Bournemouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Oxford City AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Swindon Harriers

Brighton & Hove AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Bournemouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Swindon Harriers

Bracknell AC

Belgrave Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Woking AC

Derby Athletic Club
City Of Portsmouth AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Tonbridge AC

Maidenhead AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

SM
U1l7M
U20M
U1l7M
U20M

U20M
U1l7M
SM
U20M
U15B

U1l7M
SM
SM

U1l7M
SM

U1l7M
U1l7M
SM
SM
U15B

U20M

U1l7M

U20M
SM
SW

SM
u20w
SW
u1i7w
SM

SM
u20w
U15G
U15B
u1i7w

u1i7w

u20w
SW

u1l7w
SW

7.43
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.61

7.51
7.58
7.60
7.62
7.71

7.69
7.73
7.82
7.84
7.87

7.62
7.71
7.79
7.80
7.87

7.81
7.85
7.86
7.87
8.15

7.89
7.89
7.92
7.98
8.00

7.90
8.02
8.09
8.12
8.31

8.18
8.22
8.24
8.30
8.41
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60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

a b WON - a b WON PR A WOWON -

a b WODN PR

a b WODN PR a b WODN PR

a b WODN PR

138
139
13
192

70
89
51
150
21

159
218
68
15
41

56
114
113
174
122

36
43
24

160
219
163
134
52

166
167
30
144

60
129
190

82
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Adhvaith Prabhakaran
Abigail Price

Shelley Bali

Arabella Whait

Ceri Hambidge

Sienna Joseph-Edwards

Marianna Dimitriou
Arabella Seville
Katharine Boissiere

Ava Spackman
Max Zhang

Harriet Griffiths-Horrod

Wilhelmina Barwah
Alexa Cooney

Tamara Ezeokoli
Sara Moszczynska
Cameron Morris
Amy Tonkyn

Olo Ngwaku

Taylun Codrington
Thomas Cucheval
Katherine Brook

Bethany Staddon
Damilola Ogunlana
Leo Swindells
Kornelia Pietka
Marcela Dukes Pinto

Sydney Taylor
Scarlett Taylor
Eva Carsberg
Koen Renooij
Fahmida Ahmed

Khalid Amir

Noah Foxcroft-Boyd
Myriam Owona
Anna Webster
Sophie Hoover

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Harrow AC

Thames Valley Harriers
Reading AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Dorking & Mole Valley AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
South of England Track and Field AC
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Hillingdon AC

Bournemouth AC

Bracknell AC

Oxford City AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
South of England Track and Field AC

Bracknell AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Hillingdon AC

Aldershot Farnham & District
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Bristoland West AC

Hillingdon AC

City Of Portsmouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Reading AC

U15B
u1i7w
SW
U15G

ui7w
U13G
U15G
U15G
u20w

U15G
U13B
U15G
ui7w
U15G

ui7w
U15G
U13B
u20w
U15B

U15B
U15B
u20w

U15G
u20w
u20w
U15G
U15G

U15G
U13G
u1i7w
U13B
SW

U15B
U13B
U15G
U15G
U13G

8.05
8.31
8.33
8.34

8.41
8.46
8.53
8.53
8.53

8.37
8.39
8.48
8.56
8.57

8.40
8.48
8.51
8.61
8.67

8.71
8.72
8.86

8.57
8.68
8.76
8.89
8.90

8.59
8.62
8.70
8.74
8.75

8.75
8.80
8.86
8.87
8.89
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24
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60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

60m Round 2

A WON R a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR a b WODN PR
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133
157
154
149
191

65
108

155
66

20
100
188

17
161

135
147
27
132
165

49
47
62
37
77

55

222

91

137

124
177

119
145
111
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Zuzanna Pawlowska
Alice Smith

Kylin Simpson
Craig Scott

Leanne Wellings

Ellie Gilham-Cox
Tamia Mitchell
Maria Awoyode
Reha Siyani
Harry Gordge

Francesca Bergin

Kajus Masiulis

Ellia Webb

Draken Beattie-Williams
Carys Stoner

Ayesha Pirouzfar
Annalise Rushworth
Kyra Byrne

Marni Patel

Ellie Taylor

Onara De Alwis

Ella Davies

Megan Frank
Tresaray Codrington
Olivia Hewitson

Davina Elombo
Courtney Jackson
Leila Asbelaoui
Katherine Kilburn

Sophia Powers

Rhea Abbi

Manuella Nyarko-Twum
Mercie Turner

Sivasta Niranchanan
Bart Renooij
Elena Moretti

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Swindon Harriers

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
City Of Portsmouth AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

WSEH

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Hillingdon AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Oxford City AC

Bracknell AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Harrow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Hillingdon AC

Oxford Brookes University Athletics Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Aldershot Farnham & District
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC

U15G
U15G 8.80
U13G 8.80
SM  8.90
SW  8.93

8.69

U15G
ui7w
U13G
u20w
U15B

8.85
8.92
8.92
8.96
9.01

U15G
U13B
U15G
U13B
U13G

9.01
9.04
9.06
9.10
9.17

U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G

9.13
9.29
9.37
9.41
9.52

U15G
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G

9.09
9.23
9.27
9.39
9.44

ui7w
U13G
U13G
U13G

9.05
9.42
9.57
9.75

U13G 9.51
U13G 9.66

SW  9.70
U13G 9.72

U13G 9.64
U11B 10.06
U15G 10.17



30 60m Round 2

a b WODN PR

146
220
72
61
104

= A W ON

Jabari Richards
Luca Szalai

Jake Hatfield

Leon Francis
Emmanuel Michael

Bracknell AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC
Bracknell AC

U20M
U1l7M
SM
U1l7M
U20M

7.15
7.25
7.28
7.30
7.66



WSEH Open Indoor Meeting March 2024

Eton

3rd March 2024

Long Jump

Ovall Posn Perform

© 00O NO Ol h WN -

e
N R O

5.55
5.21
5.06
4.78
4.74
4.59
4.46
4.02
3.62
3.60
3.33
3.25

Vest

186
217
53
218
32
173
43
52
41
132
88
165

U13B/ U13G / U15B /U15G / U17W / U17M

Name

Alex Warnes
Leila Zamani
Emillie Edwards
Max Zhang

Elysia Chilvers
Freya Thorpe
Thomas Cucheval
Marcela Dukes Pinto
Alexa Cooney
Marni Patel
Elyssa Jackson
Ellie Taylor

Age

Ul7M
Ul7w
ul7w
U13B
U15G
U15G
U15B
U15G
U15G
U13G
U13G
U15G

Club

WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH
WSEH

Age Posn

WNEFEDAMWRNRRNERER



WSEH Open Indoor Meeting March 2024
Eton
3rd March 2024

High Jump U13B/U15G/U17W/U17M/ U20W / U20M
Ovall Posn  Perform Vest Name Age Club Age Posn
1 1.75 171  Luke Thompson U20M  Slough Junior 1
2 1.75 57 Harry Findlay U20M  Camberley 2
3 1.60 199  Madisyn Woodley U20wW  WSEH 1
4 1.55 99 Charlie Marchant Ul7M  WSEH 1
5 1.50 62 Megan Frank Ul5G  WSEH 1
6 1.45 173 Freya Thorpe UlsG  WSEH 2
7 1.40 218  Max Zhang Ul3B  WSEH 1
8 1.40 197  Beatrix Winslade Uul7w  WSEH 1

NM 136  Zara Powell ui7w  WSEH
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